
 
 

Recommended Vendors 
 
 

Caterers 
 
Carolyn’s Absolutely Fabulous Events 
www.carolynsabsolutelyfabulousevents.com 
Contact:  Carolyn Eddie 
15 Driftway Lane, Darien, CT 
carolyneddie@hotmail.com 

4076-(203) 638  
 
Darien Butcher Shop 
www.darienbutchershop.com 
13 Grove Street, Darien, CT  
Contact: Peter Crawford 
peter@darienbutchershop.com 
203-202-9664 
 
Diane Brown 
www.dianebrown.com 
865 Post Rd, Darien, CT 
Contact:  Diane Brown 
dlbrowne1@mac.com 
203-656-1920 
 
Dream and Party 
Dreamandparty.com 
j.martinez@dreamandparty.com 
203-517-5885 
 
Festivities 
www.festivitiesevents.com 
2 Wilton Ave., Norwalk, CT  
Contact: Rosinne Chlala 
203-847-7774 
 



 
Four Forks 
www.fourforks.net 
7 Tokeneke Road, Darien, CT 
Contact: Megan Ruppenstein 
Megan@fourforks.net 
(203) 202-7576 
 
Herbaceous Catering  
Www.HerbaceousCatering.com 
Contact: Genee Habansky 
genee@herbaceouscatering.com 
203-581-0661 
 
Michael Josephs 
www.michael-josephs.com 
1405 Post Rd, Darien, CT 
Contact: Joseph or Justin 
info@michael-josephs.com 
203-656-9616 
 
Marcia Selden 
www.marciaselden.com 
65 Research Drive, Stamford, CT  
Contact: Nicole Worflar, Catering Sales Manager 
nicole@marciaselden.com 
203.353.8000   
 
Palmers 
www.palmersdarien.com/catering/ 
264 Heights Road, Darien CT 
Contact:  Christina Mariana 
Christina@palmersdarien.com 
203-655-2077 
 
Food & Beverage Trucks 
 
East Coast Pizza Truck 
www.eastcoastpizzatruck.com 
Blake Street, New Haven, CT 
eastcoastpizzact@gmail.com 
Contact:  Stephen 



475 -241-3929 
 
 
Shake and Stir Bar Truck 
www.shakeandstirbartruck.com 
shakeandstirevents@gmail.com 
203-919-1799 
 
Liquor 
 
Sipstirs 
1053 Post Road 
Darien, CT 
203-656-9463 
David Wagner 
dwagner@sipstirs.com 


